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G.L. HAWTHRONE PROPERTIES LLC
211 SW TAYLOR AVE
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G.L. HAWTHRONE PROP
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HX Base Yr

816 NE JOE CONEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 972 72.4464 81.14 78,868 1984 1984 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 42,842

UOP 60 20 12 536

1,020 972 43,377

BAS= W21 S8 W11 S24 E22 UOP= S3 E12 N5 W12 S2$ N2 E12 N22 W2
N8$.
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1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 *RSF-375.00 105.00 7,875.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.50 0.48 3,741
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816 NE JOE CONEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 598 81.0000 90.72 54,251 1989 1989 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 576

BAS 576 100 576 28,740

FOP 72 30 22 1,098

648 598 29,838
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